Session results of 'Race 1' (Dutch PowerPack Festival)
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Results of Dutch PowerPack Festival - International Superkart Series - Race 1

Date

Track

Event

Group

Best Lap Tm
In Lap

Best Speed
by
Classification
Pos No.
1 78
2 4

3 75
4 74
5 16
6 89
7 85
8 88
9 30
10 72
11 150
12 98
13 73
14 36

Aug 11, 2012 2:30:00 PM
Zandvoort GP (4.307 km)
Dutch PowerPack Festival
International Superkart Series

1:39.148

3

156.384
Romano de Ruit

Name Laps
Romano de Ruit 12
Marcel Maasmann & 12
Priscilla Speelman 12
Greg Robert 12
Dave Harvey 12
Carl Kinsley 12
Gary Parkes 12
Kevin Busby 12
Marcel Gorissen 12
Jorg Bernhard i 12
Mark Nachtegeller i 1
Vic Hempshall 1"
Sacha Buchwald 1
Dafydd lles & 9

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

15
16
17

56
46
58

Andreas Jost 8
Laurent Chapeau 8
Danny Bleek 2

COMMENT AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
Announcements

15:03 Nrs. 56, 73, 74 AND 98: CHECK AND CHARGE TRANSPONDER!

Share |

Total time
19:59.719
20:00.444
20:16.960
20:29.876
20:40.276
20:42.534
20:57.331
21:00.103
21:25.928
21:43.172
20:22.084
20:22.198
21:06.798
16:02.339

14:14.011
14:52.947
3:37.555

http://www.mylaps.com/results/showrun.jsp?id=2408713

Diff

0.725
17.241
30.157
40.557
42.815
57.612

1:00.384
1:26.209
1:43.453

1Lap

0.114
44.714
3 Laps

4 Laps
38.936
10 Laps

Best time
1:39.148
1:39.328
1:39.805
1:41.548
1:41.903
1:42.049
1:43.265
1:43.838
1:45.955
1:45.318
1:50.370
1:49.513
1:52.576
1:42.863

1:43.449
1:46.659
1:42.151

In lap
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Tijdwaarneming
Zandvoort

Show results by class

Best speed
156.384
156.101
155.355
152.688
152.156
151.939
150.150
149.321
146.338
147.223
140.484
141.583
137.731
150.736

149.883
145.372
151.787

12/08/12 08:33



